可編程直流電子負載
63200A系列大功率直流電子負載，主要是供伺
服器電源、A/D電源供應器、功率電子元件、車
用電池、車用直流充電樁及一些電力電子元件等
產品測試使用。高功率、並聯功能、同步動態的
專屬能力，更有瞬間三倍額定功率的拉載能力，
適合應用於車用電池與燃料電池等高功率的待測
物測試。

1.  The specifications are guaranteed to meet specified performance at temperature range of 25±5˚C.
2.  If the operating voltage exceeds the rated voltage for 1.05 times, it would cause permanent damage to the device.
3.  The power rating specifications at ambient temperature = 25˚C.
4.  If the operating current is below range 0.2%, the accuracy specification is 0.1% F.S.
5.  Power F.S. = Vrange F.S.x Irang F.S.
6.  The specification is valid only for loading current > 4% F.S.
7. The short circuit function simulates full power loading and thus it cannot perform mechanical short circuit.
 規格備註
Power Rating
100%
50%
V
Voltage
1000   1200
63204A-150-400 : 大功率直流電子負載  150V / 400A/ 4kW
63205A-150-500 : 大功率直流電子負載  150V / 500A / 5kW
63206A-150-600 : 大功率直流電子負載  150V / 600A / 6kW
63224A-150-2000 : 大功率直流電子負載  150V / 2000A / 24kW
63204A-600-280 : 大功率直流電子負載  600V / 280A / 4kW
63205A-600-350 : 大功率直流電子負載  600V / 350A / 5kW
63206A-600-420 : 大功率直流電子負載  600V / 420A / 6kW
63224A-600-1680 : 大功率直流電子負載  600V / 1680A / 24kW
63204A-1200-160 : 大功率直流電子負載  1,200V / 160A / 4kW
63205A-1200-200 : 大功率直流電子負載  1,200V / 200A / 5kW
63206A-1200-240 : 大功率直流電子負載  1,200V / 240A / 6kW
63224A-1200-960 : 大功率直流電子負載  1,200V / 960A / 24kW
A600009 : GPIB線 (200cm)
A600010 : GPIB線 (60cm)
A632000 : 63200A系列電腦圖形化操作介面softpanel
A632006 : NI USB-6211多功能DAQ資料擷取卡